Klickitat County, WA, 2014

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$431

0

$197
$346
$135
$126
$154
$1,389
$16,668

Married
Couple

$558

0

$409
$450
$277
$192
$230
$2,116
$25,392

Adult, One
Child

$558
$585
$402
$450
$354
$258
$227
$2,834
$34,008

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Klickitat County, WA, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$558
$650
$309
$450
$331
$254
$219
$2,771
$33,252

Two Adults,
2 Children

$661
$1,170
$682
$693
$535
$403
$291
$4,435
$53,220

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$661
$1,235
$595
$693
$535
$400
$284
$4,403
$52,836

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), and Child Care Aware of Washington..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$698

0
$365
$354
$227
$164
$164

$64
$346

$2,382
$28,584

Married
Couple

$826

0
$744
$708
$530
$281
$281

$99
$736

$4,205
$50,460

Adult, One
Child

$826
$477
$692
$708
$648
$335
$335

$82
$550

$5,058
$60,696

Household STABILITY Budget, Klickitat County, WA, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$826
$975
$549
$708
$648
$371
$371

$64
$609

$5,121
$61,452

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,229
$954
$1,307
$1,089
$826
$540
$540
$123
$1,218
$7,826
$93,912

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,229
$1,712
$1,127
$1,089
$826
$598
$598
$99
$1,289
$8,567
$102,804

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), and Child Care Aware of Washington..
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