Klickitat County, WA, 2014

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Klickitat County, WA, 2014							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$431	\$558	\$558	\$558	\$661	\$661	
Childcare	0	0	\$585	\$650	\$1,170	\$1,235	
Food	\$197	\$409	\$402	\$309	\$682	\$595	
Transportation	\$346	\$450	\$450	\$450	\$693	\$693	
Healthcare	\$135	\$277	\$354	\$331	\$535	\$535	
Miscellaneous	\$126	\$192	\$258	\$254	\$403	\$400	
Tax	\$154	\$230	\$227	\$219	\$291	\$284	
Monthly Total	\$1,389	\$2,116	\$2,834	\$2,771	\$4,435	\$4,403	
Annual Total	\$16,668	\$25,392	\$34,008	\$33,252	\$53,220	\$52,836	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), and Child Care Aware of Washington..

Household STABILITY Budget, Klickitat County, WA, 2014							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$698	\$826	\$826	\$826	\$1,229	\$1,229	
Childcare	0	0	\$477	\$975	\$954	\$1,712	
Food	\$365	\$744	\$692	\$549	\$1,307	\$1,127	
Transportation	\$354	\$708	\$708	\$708	\$1,089	\$1,089	
Healthcare	\$227	\$530	\$648	\$648	\$826	\$826	
Miscellaneous	\$164	\$281	\$335	\$371	\$540	\$598	
Savings	\$164	\$281	\$335	\$371	\$540	\$598	
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99	
Тах	\$346	\$736	\$550	\$609	\$1,218	\$1,289	
Monthly Total	\$2,382	\$4,205	\$5,058	\$5,121	\$7,826	\$8,567	
Annual Total	\$28,584	\$50,460	\$60,696	\$61,452	\$93,912	\$102,804	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), and Child Care Aware of Washington..